
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 1Q 2017 SALES

Count 1Q 2017 1Q 2016 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

Current Year* Prior Year*

 3,513Bradbury  22  913 +284.7%0.0% +311.6%

 1,363,250Vernon  1,226  1,143,796 +  19.2%0.4% +  23.6%

 4,268,141Commerce  1,899  3,912,228 +    9.1%1.3% +  13.6%

 3,564,375West Hollywood  2,510  3,245,991 +    9.8%1.1% +    9.9%

 4,220,873Downey  2,677  3,828,988 +  10.2%1.3% +    9.2%

 1,092,331Westlake Village  973  886,955 +  23.2%0.3% +    7.7%

 695,867Lawndale  745  583,389 +  19.3%0.2% +    7.6%

 1,086,165Rosemead  1,348  957,074 +  13.5%0.3% +    7.4%

 831,507Claremont  1,117  776,505 +    7.1%0.3% +    7.3%

 3,561,102Hawthorne  1,753  3,124,510 +  14.0%1.1% +    6.5%

 1,263,900San Dimas  1,295  1,227,972 +    2.9%0.4% +    6.1%

 3,911,321Palmdale  3,054  3,775,750 +    3.6%1.2% +    5.7%

 270,428Maywood  487  246,436 +    9.7%0.1% +    5.2%

 4,305,021Lancaster  3,369  4,111,812 +    4.7%1.3% +    4.9%

 1,330,682Bellflower  1,594  1,272,138 +    4.6%0.4% +    4.9%

 1,833,184Compton  1,958  1,707,937 +    7.3%0.6% +    4.8%

 6,890,600Burbank  4,911  6,500,108 +    6.0%2.1% +    4.7%

 5,507,010Carson  2,814  4,928,162 +  11.7%1.7% +    4.6%

 687,335Malibu  954  672,791 +    2.2%0.2% +    4.3%

 3,777,060West Covina  2,288  3,639,172 +    3.8%1.1% +    4.3%

 381,935Lomita  670  354,211 +    7.8%0.1% +    4.3%

 527,051La Cañada Flintridge  602  500,652 +    5.3%0.2% +    4.2%

 2,198,707Norwalk  1,761  2,105,162 +    4.4%0.7% +    4.0%

 1,082,292San Fernando  2,313  1,008,067 +    7.4%0.3% +    4.0%

 2,197,313Gardena  2,651  2,232,894 -    1.6%0.7% +    3.8%

 658,327La Puente  1,412  635,108 +    3.7%0.2% +    3.8%

 8,566La Habra Heights  104  7,834 +    9.3%0.0% +    3.8%

 1,014,150Diamond Bar  1,703  1,021,064 -    0.7%0.3% +    3.7%

 2,915,172Lakewood  1,840  2,870,246 +    1.6%0.9% +    3.6%

 2,944,415Inglewood  2,687  2,925,039 +    0.7%0.9% +    3.5%

 396,871Temple City  853  357,873 +  10.9%0.1% +    3.3%

 6,896,027Cerritos  1,920  6,622,428 +    4.1%2.1% +    3.3%

 186,464Hawaiian Gardens  326  194,269 -    4.0%0.1% +    3.3%

 905,665La Verne  901  876,776 +    3.3%0.3% +    3.2%

 3,216,468Pomona  6,101  3,219,133 -    0.1%1.0% +    3.1%

 1,634,062Paramount  4,394  1,455,702 +  12.3%0.5% +    3.1%

 12,647,698Los Angeles Co. Uninc  20,787  12,358,002 +    2.3%3.8% +    3.0%

 1,225,241Azusa  1,077  1,102,065 +  11.2%0.4% +    2.9%

 6,823,665Beverly Hills  3,589  6,604,785 +    3.3%2.1% +    2.9%

 595,794Bell Gardens  742  576,323 +    3.4%0.2% +    2.8%

 2,360,534South Gate  1,927  2,263,413 +    4.3%0.7% +    2.7%

 6,706,028Industry  5,189  6,634,891 +    1.1%2.0% +    2.5%

 556,888Artesia  703  512,750 +    8.6%0.2% +    2.4%

 1,999,730Whittier  2,595  2,037,038 -    1.8%0.6% +    2.3%

 1,249,591Monterey Park  1,582  1,222,836 +    2.2%0.4% +    2.3%

 3,699,998Montebello  1,647  2,786,898 +  32.8%1.1% +    2.1%

 7,227,478Pasadena  8,309  7,053,811 +    2.5%2.2% +    2.0%

 246,773Cudahy  436  226,119 +    9.1%0.1% +    1.7%

 108,667,144Los Angeles  129,516  105,642,652 +    2.9%33.0% +    1.5%

 2,406,987El Segundo  1,397  2,454,523 -    1.9%0.7% +    1.5%

 840,496Lynwood  1,244  831,398 +    1.1%0.3% +    1.5%

 44,560Palos Verdes Estates  335  49,988 -  10.9%0.0% +    1.4%

 1,817,702Manhattan Beach  1,486  1,782,908 +    2.0%0.6% +    1.4%
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 1,729,540Glendora  1,970  1,749,282 -    1.1%0.5% +    1.1%

 843,574San Gabriel  1,556  833,825 +    1.2%0.3% +    0.9%

 474,360Walnut  1,360  467,899 +    1.4%0.1% +    0.7%

 7,582,730Santa Clarita  7,580  7,468,883 +    1.5%2.3% +    0.6%

 435,313South Pasadena  828  433,313 +    0.5%0.1% +    0.4%

 9,276,876Glendale  6,817  9,332,574 -    0.6%2.8% +    0.3%

 3,531,128El Monte  2,628  3,498,227 +    0.9%1.1% +    0.2%

 102,743San Marino  387  104,178 -    1.4%0.0% -    0.1%

 506,951Bell  746  500,244 +    1.3%0.2% -    0.3%

 246,143Rolling Hills Estates  469  194,795 +  26.4%0.1% -    0.3%

 1,344,017Huntington Park  1,731  1,451,318 -    7.4%0.4% -    0.4%

 591,332Hermosa Beach  1,102  583,797 +    1.3%0.2% -    0.5%

 2,285,301Arcadia  2,689  2,230,885 +    2.4%0.7% -    0.8%

 7,595,182Santa Monica  5,641  7,629,490 -    0.4%2.3% -    1.0%

 3,858,125Signal Hill  861  3,880,688 -    0.6%1.2% -    1.2%

 1,036,035South El Monte  2,244  1,084,011 -    4.4%0.3% -    1.3%

 13,059,528Long Beach  12,938  13,010,774 +    0.4%4.0% -    1.6%

 1,276,940Baldwin Park  1,326  1,254,215 +    1.8%0.4% -    1.6%

 4,134,231Culver City  2,627  3,919,867 +    5.5%1.3% -    2.1%

 465,886Rancho Palos Verdes  793  473,271 -    1.6%0.1% -    2.2%

 2,090,804Redondo Beach  2,694  2,149,522 -    2.7%0.6% -    2.3%

 3,288,672Alhambra  2,088  3,412,637 -    3.6%1.0% -    2.8%

 760,229Agoura Hills  1,085  773,910 -    1.8%0.2% -    3.0%

 9,604,858Torrance  10,087  10,075,815 -    4.7%2.9% -    3.0%

 958,875Calabasas  1,112  1,117,771 -  14.2%0.3% -    3.3%

 1,914,838Covina  1,753  1,947,210 -    1.7%0.6% -    3.5%

 778,231Irwindale  819  733,295 +    6.1%0.2% -    3.5%

 1,960,556Monrovia  1,569  2,084,142 -    5.9%0.6% -    3.8%

 5,173,031Santa Fe Springs  5,186  5,474,636 -    5.5%1.6% -    4.3%

 133,251Avalon  235  140,492 -    5.2%0.0% -    4.8%

 1,125,567Duarte  562  1,204,239 -    6.5%0.3% -    4.9%

 882Hidden Hills  42  942 -    6.4%0.0% -    5.0%

 2,092,134La Mirada  1,085  2,289,536 -    8.6%0.6% -    6.3%

 65,079Sierra Madre  441  67,455 -    3.5%0.0% -    6.8%

 1,779,421Pico Rivera  1,182  1,909,314 -    6.8%0.5% -  10.4%

 774Rolling Hills  41  2,457 -  68.5%0.0% -  65.0%

 336,067  328,846,596  320,554,395 +    2.6%Totals 100.0% +    1.7%

 46,150,527Los Angeles Pool  29,205  45,647,017 +    1.1% +    5.0%
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